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1. FEaarerd & Hfds-19 HSHANT B LT H WA U Irard & EACAR feeier 13 31T 2020
O 3HiAeliga HelT YR 3. Feadrerd & Tl fAommt 9 30 30 TR W AN aveget @
OIF-STERT A TUP TATT HT 30d SHA IS dUT AW TR T A Ieg [Aifed ATCIHAT
q Aoz a1 FF I3RFEH fhar. Affea et grr [ sfiqesa aegsd 9 - 5@
AT, sAd, I TUT EIeqW HTfe &1 grer fpar .

2. FRCT GO & & fealis 23.05.2020 & AT gRT AU THeaddh & U RUic &
HFER Ffdarerd # Golipd 608 Taanfddt & & P 489 andt sifdemsa Raor & aregw @
30 U UG H SfS §U &; WY & Helddrerd & dovge fAmm & goiipd (Faar die vgo
faemmeer sfe 3Reke RiE gRT UMW) Fol 80 IF-SMHA H AT I Ig TEAT FAM: 688
(TSTpT) dAT 569 (3ifdelsa fRAGTOT ATHA ¥ J3) BN §. AGATT & 3MSodgoToHlo ERI
Hicqemsd fAaor Aregd § S A & Al 10 JF 2020 B AR Bisdd  BiA
YT WU & AEIH H 3Ad EIcAWU/SHA b ATIH H AT I Zd Wi Pl
FIfaOTe T & Ja@rse W A SiEr 1 5 St oF SEY fhdl BROT g9 Jiddrsd AT §
3T IS YreATUeRl | A S §U T av o U Brsdes & Hb.

SWIH AT §RT AAAT B Ald 17 S 2020 a FoT 308 faanfisit & dredew vl
urE gV, fSe U aR # hde U & ST 0T BISdh & Fehal AT SWh Bisdd b gRT o=
URUTA OTH §T ST 34 el T ¢ -

Class

308 responses

®BA
@ B.Sc.
B.Com
@ M.Sc.
@® M.Com
® BEd




hoHo eTl ol USiipdd BM- | HiAellsd Usiipd | Pol SIF-BTHAISN EIBCIES
BIEIY BIERSIERY q urd 3iidersa | Fisde ufaed
Bsdh
1 Gy 258 182 61 19.8
2 drowg-Hro 147 136 90 29.2
3 drompiaTo 60 46 17 5.5
4 THoTo 74 67 27 8.8
5 THTH-Hlo 40 33 26 8.4
6 THOPIHA 27 25 13 4.2
7 drouso 80 80 74 24
T 686 569 308
3. BISdd BH A TS 9T UH TI 30d 3R fdAdadd & —
Do you have computer/laptop/smartphone (&1 3TJdb U HeR/AUCII/AHEHIH §7?)
308 responses
® Yes
® No
ELES q&ar gfaerd
el 297 96.4 %
ar 1 3.6 %




Were you using your own smartphone or of your family members for online classes (3I7cIg

PefT3l & foTu 3119 3o 31yar 3= uRaR & fdhet Tex &1 WIEhIA T R 38 A7?)

308 responses

@ Own W H
@ Family member's IRAR & fodt Tawg &1

LTS Ed T&Ear ufaera
T &I 268 87
AR & [hdr 9T &1 40 13

How many online classes did you attend through zoom or other app per day (34 9[H 3{Ydl 3= T
Y gfafe et sifars wemell 7 Iufkd 81 8 47)

308 responses

o1

o:

o3

®0
3R TEaT ufaera
0 64 20.8
1 94 30.5
2 52 16.9
3 98 31.8




Through which source you were attending the online classes (3119 forg T1ee § T2 B o

98 ?)

308 responses

@ Mobile M3 &R
@ Laptop/Computer AUETU/HWE GRT
@ Both mobile and laptop @l & gRI

@ None 53t & grRI-E
3R & gfaRrd
A gRI 294 95.5
Ueiu/&htgel gRI 2 0.6
Gl & gRT 6 1.9
foreT & gRT TRT 6 1.9

During online classes, did you have any network related problem (T D] AT P& &b

GRM ead Ta= Iuwr §52)

308 responses

P

® Always ¥cd
@ Sometimes @
© NOgl

LGNy qET gfaerd

qed 97 31.5
HH - 190 61.7

el 21 6.8




How would you rate the student teacher communication through the zoom app (SfH W & HIZH U

BT 18 Targ ®I 319 5 3Hidhd §2)

308 responses

@ Satisfactory HaNo-&

@ Not satisfactory RIANSH
@ Cannotsay ®6 gl G
LGRS T gfaerd
HAIYSTh 148 48.1
AR 48 15.6
P Aol Hbhd 12 36.4

During online teaching, through which medium you understood the content of teaching in best

way (TS 1801 5 SR MU fobg Areqw  fRreror el 9ad dgar ails I I 3013)

308 responses

@ Zoom app §H & §RI
® YouTube J&F g1

© PDF document GHEIiw Siagie gr1
@ Handwritten notes gXfIRGd -IIc §RT
ELEY e gfaera
A & gRT 59 19.2
Jegd & g 74 24
PETE SiFgAc & gRI 128 41.6
TEATIAT e & gRT 47 15.3




Do you think that online teaching content made available to you by your teachers is useful for you

(T TS FRI&01 Fdt S SUDT MU fR1efh! gRT SUds dHRdrs Tl a8 3Muds ferd Juanit 4t?)

308 responses

@ Yes @l
@ Not =gt
® Cannotsayﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁ

LGRS T gfaerd

o 251 81.5
P el Hbd 50 16.2

Tl 7 2.3

Is the decision of online classes during lock down period correct (1 Al 8131 & GRM 3Hi-arg

Peqrai o1 fAvfa gl ur?)

308 responses

@ Yes ©f

@ No Tl

@ Up to some extent $& g4 ddb
@ Cannotsay @€ Jal &

ELEY qE&ar gfaerd

&l 206 66.9
P ol Tbd 2 0.6

Gl 4 1.3
PO &G db 96 31.2




Which type of teaching is more effective (78 UHR HI fR1emr Aread it Iuanfi g)

308 responses

@ Online 3Tz

@ Offline 3Tthag

@ Mix of two GIFI &1 fiygyor
@ Cannot say &g -Tg! Adhd

~

3R & gfaRra
K IECIED] 21 6.8
3iTholg 120 39
arat a1 fasor 160 51.9
P el Hbhd 7 2.3

Are you ready for online examination (T T4 GIVHFIEW e %ﬁm?ﬂﬂ?% ?)

308 responses

® Yes
® No
O Maybe
R TET ufaera
&l 89 28.9
e Tl Thd 68 22.1
IS 151 49




fasry - #Ric, Ffds-19 ATHAR IUST & FAT 3D Aeladarerd R S ¥ a8 Ha
dcUNTd QX & H WAlhsIdd dl] el & dg H AfaareT & Uredmaehl & gRT 30 AU &R
W 30T FahR Td 30y Affiea gargat grr 3iiaesa Reor a7 & aifRca & [dea
fpar . wuraed € 6 idesd Qe g ARfaded g 3HYdr e R Aread gro
IR & UTH Pls UTIETOT, A1 FHYGS o1 U S Td PI$ qd HJHT T @ & ardoig
UTEITgehi gRT 39 Hidd UREATd d IWeaT g fhd 91w,

(Whomaira,

U,
I G AT TATTRIR AT, STIe<@rel (WET-arearer)
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